Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
®
© 2022 Yamada America, Inc.
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com

Shipping Wt.: 25 lbs.
(40.1 GPM Max.)
Model Number Nomenclature
Series:
G25
Pump
Body Material:
A = Aluminum
Diaphragm Material:
H = Hytrel® (TPE)
N = Buna N (NBR)
S = Santoprene® (TPO)
T = PTFE
G25 x x
G25 Series Models
G25AH
G25AN
G25AS
G25AT
aodd.ir
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2022 Yamada America, Inc.
G25A Performance Curve - Rubber
Rubber Diaphragm Performance Curve
aodd.ir
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
®
© 2022 Yamada America, Inc.
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
G25A Performance Curve - PTFE
PTFE Diaphragm Performance Curve
aodd.ir
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2022 Yamada America, Inc.
G25 Aluminum
12.44in [316]10.32in [262]
10.12in [257]
10.04in [255]
7.87in [200] 5.51in [140]
8.27in [210]
6.42in [163]
3.86in [98] 1.18in [30]
G25 ALUMINUM SERIES
ANG.PROJ.
THIRD
-
0
12/07/21 PR
MK
G25A
1" NPT
1.26in [32]
11.58in [294]
3/8" NPT
AIR INLET
aodd.ir
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
®
© 2022 Yamada America, Inc.